
COMM SW COR, RUN E 40 FT TO E R/
861.50 FT FOR POB, CONT N 352.17
618.91 FT TO E LINE OF W1/2 OF S

JURCZEWSKY KODY ALAN/JURCZEWSKY KATIE ELAINE
12471 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-6S-17-09692-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

17617.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

02/13/2025 TW 5.00 21,110 30,000 1,110 20,000

STANDARD
3

207,266
5,740
50,000

234,116
37,341

196,775
HX HB VX 56,411

140,364
263,006

0

263,006

1473/1640 8/16/2022 WD U I 30 282,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JURCZEWSKY KEITH

JURCZEWSKY KODY ALA

1461/342 2/25/2022 WD Q I 01 282,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN EMMA J

JURCZEWSKY KEITH
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000050459 Electrical Servic 0 07/29/2024

2023HX Base Yr

12471 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,192 129.8880 145.47 318,870 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1928

BAS 264 100 264 24,963

BAS 432 100 432 40,848

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 116,492

FOP 24 30 7 662

FST 128 55 70 6,619

PTO 320 5 16 1,513

UST 380 45 171 16,169

2,780 2,192 207,266

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W3 W25 S16 S28 E11 E17 N44 $
BAS=[ORIG=-28,16] W4 S8 W16 S20 E20 N28 $
UST=[ORIG=0,-30] N16 W10 N1 W10 S22 E10 N5 E10 $
PTO=[ORIG=-28,0] W20 S16 E20 N16 $
BAS=[ORIG=-3,0] N12 W22 S12 E22 $
FST=[ORIG=-32,16] W16 S8 E16 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-17,44] S4 E6 N4 W6 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 30 46 1,380.00 UT 10.00 10.00 30 2013 2013 3 30 4,140

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

5,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 1,110

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,000


